
9635 Widmer • Lenexa, KS 66215 •  
www.structura.com Main Office: 913-390-8787 

Shipping Hours 7:00 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. 

Executive Team 

Robert Hinnen – Plant Manager 
Cell: 816-225-1156
Office: 913-325-2474 
rhinnen@structura.com

Shannon Yust – National Sales Manager 
Cell: 913-626-7200 
Office: 913-359-0855 
shannon.yust@structura.com 

Casey Koehler – Chief Executive Officer 
Cell: 816-686-4591 
Office: 913 359 1920 
ckoehler@structura.com 

Staff 

Ann Letellier – Accounting / Purchasing Manager 
913-348-4801
aletellier@structura.com

Kim Ilhardt – ERP Manager 
913-601-7535
kilhardt@structura.com

Nicole Johnson – Mechanical Design Engineer 
913-340-9142
njohnson@structura.com

Brantley Massey – Inside Sales Coordinator 
913-308-3441
bmassey@structura.com

Juana Saldana – Bookkeeper
913-308-3301
jsaldana@structura.com

Dimetri Santoro – Regional Sales Manager 
929-731-9784
dsantoro@structura.com

Jaclyn Liberator – Customer Service & Quotations Manager 
913-325-2306
jliberator@structura.com

Ryland Massey – Engineering & Product Dev. Manager 
913-359-0840
rmassey@structura.com

Brandon Rohr – Product Designer 
913-214-8693
brohr@structura.com

Laura Wambua – Project Management 
913-375-2800
lwambua@structura.com

Sydney Peek – Project Management
913-730-2608
speek@structura.com

Matthew Slaney – Purchasing/Inventory Control 
913-725-0120
mslaney@structura.com

quotes@structura.com 

eng@structura.com 

service@structura.com 

orders@structura.com 

Quote Requests   

Engineering 

General Inquiries 

New Orders     
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